"¥81	62704				NA.	_	10613
	RECORDING REQUESTED BY		به		Vol. 1980	_Page_	
			285 JUN 10	AH 8 58			
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO						
flame Street Address	Klamath Fal	. Suite 103 .1s OR 97601-6046					
City State Zip	ATTN: Beve	erly A. Smith			OVE THIS LINE FOR R	FCORDER'S	USE
	<u></u>	DEED O	F FULL I				
	The undersigned	as Trustee or Successor Tru	ustee under t	hat certain Trust	Deed described as follo	ows:	
	Dated	: October 23, 19			lovember 3, 198		
		. 6093		Book :M-	81 Page : 19182	2	
	Fee Number	-		20011	C C		
	County Of	: Klamath					
	State Of	: Oregon					
	Trustor	: William W. Gl	aze				
	Trustee	: Transamerica Title Ins	urance Comp	bany			
	Beneficiary	ficiary : Ted Otterbein and Dorothy Otterbein, husband and wife					
	having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.						
	Date	: June 10, 1986	1	TRANSAMERIC	A TITLE INSURANCE	COMPANY	
DES LAN CEP	CRIBED IN THIS INSTR D USE LAWS AND RE TING THIS INSTRUMEN	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PR UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APP GULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING TI, THE PERSON ACQUIRING F CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE RTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	OR AC- EE TITLE CITY OR	BY	Othe	-j	
Ŷ	State Of Oregon	n]				
	County Of	fultnomah	} ss				
4	June 10	, 19_86					
8641474	Personally appeared, who being duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.						
	n No. 0-155.1			Before Me: Notary Public My Commissio	for Oregon on Expires: Decembe	200 gha 18, 1	988 (Seal)
	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.						
	Filed for record at	request of			M and duly recorded	19th	day
	of <u>June</u>	request of A.D., 19 <u>86</u> at	8:58	on P	age 10613		······
				Evely By	n Biehn, Coupty Cl	ierk	I.t.

FEE \$5.00

Evelyn Biehn, By